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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 31 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
20.03.2022 - 12:18 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.51 531
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:08.51 36.78

2. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.04 518
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.04 37.41

3. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:11.87 460
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.87 37.82

4. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.07 358
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:18.07 40.86

5. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.68 350
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:18.68 41.77

6. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.96 310
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:21.96 44.50

7. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.27 295
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:23.27 45.44

8. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.76 280
50m: 40.12 40.12 100m: 1:24.76 44.64

9. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.09 258
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:27.09 46.77

10. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.24 257
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:27.24 47.26

11. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.05 250
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:28.05 47.08

12. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.79 213
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:32.79 49.59

13. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:37.93 181
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:37.93 53.42

14. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.92 161
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:41.92 54.52

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.49 487
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.49 37.24

2. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.47 397
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:15.47 42.58

3. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.63 394
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:15.63 41.31
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 31, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KAEVATS Teele 07 Yess 1:15.95 389
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:15.95 40.07

5. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.97 389
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:15.97 40.44

6. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.64 379
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:16.64 42.50

7. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.82 335
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:19.82 43.33

8. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.04 333
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:20.04 44.91

9. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.28 330
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:20.28 43.48

10. KOLK Mirt Sissel 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.02 277
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:25.02 47.19

11. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:25.67 271
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:25.67 48.06

12. ILMARINEN Joanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.00 205
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:34.00 50.50

Open

1. VUTT Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.86 546
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:07.86 35.92

2. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.51 531
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:08.51 36.78

3. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.04 518
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.04 37.41

4. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.49 487
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.49 37.24

5. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:11.87 460
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.87 37.82

6. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.22 453
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:12.22 39.23

7. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.47 397
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:15.47 42.58

8. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.63 394
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:15.63 41.31

9. KAEVATS Teele 07 Yess 1:15.95 389
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:15.95 40.07
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 31, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.97 389
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:15.97 40.44

11. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.64 379
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:16.64 42.50

12. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.07 358
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:18.07 40.86

13. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.68 350
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:18.68 41.77

14. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.76 349
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:18.76 44.86

15. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:19.20 343
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:19.20 44.18

16. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:19.82 335
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:19.82 43.33

17. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.04 333
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:20.04 44.91

18. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.28 330
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:20.28 43.48

19. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Narva SK/Energia 1:20.58 326
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:20.58 43.17

20. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.96 310
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:21.96 44.50

21. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.27 295
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:23.27 45.44

22. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.76 280
50m: 40.12 40.12 100m: 1:24.76 44.64

23. KOLK Mirt Sissel 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.02 277
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:25.02 47.19

24. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:25.67 271
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:25.67 48.06

25. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.09 258
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:27.09 46.77

26. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.24 257
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:27.24 47.26

27. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.90 251
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:27.90 50.10

28. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.05 250
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:28.05 47.08
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 31, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.79 213
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:32.79 49.59

30. ILMARINEN Joanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.00 205
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:34.00 50.50

31. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:37.93 181
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:37.93 53.42

32. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.92 161
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:41.92 54.52


